SECTOR -16 A, FARIDABAD

Half Yearly Examination (2024 - 2025)
Date Sheet - Class L.K.G. & U.K.C.

Oral Examination

Date Day L.K.G. U.K.G.

: English English
20/09/2024 | Friday Conversation Conversation

23/09/2024 Monday English Dictation English Dictation

24/09/2024 Tuesday Maths Dictation Maths Dictation

25/09/2024 Wednesday Hindi Dictation Hindi Dictation

26/09/2024 | Thursday | English Reading/ English Reading/
e Rhymes Rhymes
27/09/2024 Friday Hindi Reading/ Hindi Reading/
Rhymes Rhymes
30/09/2024 | Monday Maths Oral Maths Oral

Note: Oral exam will be conducted regular school hours between 08:30 am to 12:45 pm.

Written Examination

Date Days L.K.G. U.K.G.

16/10/2024 | Wednesday Maths Maths

| 18/10/2024 Friday English English

22/10/2024 | Tuesday Hindi Hindi

Note: Timings from: 16/10/2024 to 22/10/2024 - 08:30 am. to 11:00 am.
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